2020/12/28 IonTM
IonTM
001Ion Series  PRODUCT CATALOG
LED Area & Flood Light
PERFORMANCE
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK08

01 - Cree
04 - Philips Lumileds
Ordering Information
07 - E-LITE
02 - Inventronics
ARIN
ARIN - Ion Series LED Area & Flood Light
PRODUCT CATALOG
02 - 2500-3500K
04 - 3500-4500K
06 - 4500-5500K
(Standard)
17 - 0.5m European Standard Power Cord
18 - 0.5m American Standard Power Cord
19 - 0.5m Australia Standard Power Cord
01 - Non Dimmable
02 - Dimmable
EL XX
02 - 50W
01 - 30W
03 - 70W
04 - 100W
05 - 150W
06 - 200W
07 - 300W
08 - 400W
Power Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals
02 - AC 100-277 V
03 - RAL7045 Gray
04 - IP66
Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Emergency
Power Backup Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver
2020/12/28 006Ion Series  IonTM
01 - Non 01 - Non
(Pending)
01 - 25 Degree Lens
02 - 30 Degree Lens
05 - 55x150 Degree Lens
03 - 60 Degree Lens
06 - 60x150 Degree Lens
07 - 70x140 Degree Lens
08 - 70x150 Degree Lens
04 - 90 Degree Lens
09 - 95x150 Degree Lens